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Choice of Crafts and Sports
Monday 26/07/2021

Time: 10am till 3.30pm

Where: Solihull Methodist Church Bo1 1LG
Provisions: Hot lunch provided

Sports Activities

Tuesday 27/07/2021

Tirme: 10am till 3.30pm

Where: Three Trees Community Centre, B37 7TF
Provisions: Hot lunch provided

Trip Out

Wednesday 28/07/2021

Time: 10am till 3.30pm

Where: TBC

Provisions: Packed Lunch provided




Drama and Music

Thursday 29/07/2021

Time: 10am till 3.30pm

Where: Three Trees Community Centre, B37 7TP
Provisions: Hot lunch provided

Slime making and messy play
Monday 02/08/2021

Time: 10.00am till 330pm

Where: Solihull Methodist Church Bl 1LG
Provisions: Hot lunch provided

Animation & Crafts
Tuesday 03/08/2021
Time: Tuesday 10.30am till 3.30pm

Where: Three Trees Community Centre, B37 7TP
Provisions: Hot lunch provided

Trip Out

Wednesday 04/08/2021

Time: 10am till 3.30pm

Where: TBC

Provisions: Packed lunch provided

Inclusive Sports Got Talent
Thursday 05/08/2021

Time: 10am till 3.30pm

Where: Three Trees Community Centre, B37 7TP

Provisions: Hot lunch provided




Exercise to Music and Games
Monday 09/08/2021

Time: 10.00am till 3.30pm

Where: Solihull Methodist Church Bo11LG
Provisions: Hot lunch provided

Smoothie Bike & Crafts

Tuesday 10/08/2021

Time: 10.00am till 330pm

Where: Three Trees Community Centre, B37 7TP
Provisions: Hot lunch provided

Trip Out

Wednesday 11/08/2021

Time: 10.00am till 3.30pm

Where: TBC

Provisions: Packed lunch provided

Animal Man

Thursday 12/08/2021

Time: 10am till 3.30pm

Where: Three Trees Community Centre, B37 7TF
Provisians: Hot lunch provided

Science Experiments

Monday 16/08/2021

Time: 10.00am till 3.30pm

Where: Salihull Methodist Church B911LG
Provisions: Hot lunch provided




‘It’s a Knockout’ Games

Tuesday 17/08/2021

Tirne: 10.00am till 3.30pm

Where: Three Trees Community Centre, B37 7TP
Provisions: Hat lunch pravided

Trip Out

Wednesday 18/08/2021

Tire: 10.00am till 3.30pm

Where: TBC

Provisions: Packed lunch provided

World War |l Bunkers and outside play
Thursday 19/08/2021

Time: 10am till 3.30pm

Where: Tudor Grange Academy, B37 6NU

Frovisions: Packed lunch provided

Board Games & DVD

Manday 23/08/2021

Time: 10.00am till 3.30pm

Where: Solihull Methadist Chureh Bg1 1LG
Pravisions: Hot lunch provided

Sports Activities

Tuesday 24/08/2021

Time: 10.00am till 330pm

Where: Three Trees Community Centre, B37 7TF
Frovisions: Hot lunch provided




Trip Out
Wednesday 25/08/2021
lme: 10.00am till 330pm

Where:

Provisions: Packed lunch provided

End of Summer Party

Thursday 26/08/2021

Time: 10.00am till 3.30pm

Where: Three Trees Community Centre, B37 7TP
Frovisions: Hot lunch provided
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